\{

I NNOVATE

RS 18

SPARE PARTS

NEXO-SA
AFTER SALE DEPARTMENT

PARC DU PRE DE LA DAME JEANNE
60128 PLAILLY

FRANCE
Email : gilbert.laporte@nexo.fr



RS18 FRONT WIEW

I N N OV ATE




8 REAR WIEW










MARK | QUANTITY | ASSEMBLY |SUB ASSEMBLY |PART REFERENCE DESIGNATION
1 1 $EBRS18C 05EBRS18C RS18 EMPTY CABINET CARPETED + ACCESSORIES
1 1 $EBRS18P 05EBRS18P RS18 EMPTY CABINET PAINTED + ACCESSORIES
2 44 05VUNIMS5 UNIMERCO T-NUT M5
3 28 05VUNIMS8 UNIMERCO T-NUT M8
4 4 05INSECRM5X13 WOOD INSERT M5x13
5 28 05VXTCFX816N BLACK TORX FLAT HEAD SCREW 8X16 (x10)

6 2 05JPTZ46 GASKET FOR 18"
7 2 05HP18SW-8 HP BASS 18" 8 OHMS
8 2 05HP18SW-8R/K HP18SW-8 RECONE KIT
9 16 05VXTCBX535N BLACK TORX BUTTON HEAD SCREW 5X35 (x10)
10 2 05AMDOUILH200 POLE MOUNTING PLATE LENGTH 200mm
11 8 05VXTCFX525N BLACK TORX FLAT HEAD SCREW 5X25 (x10)
12 1 05ETRD42 CALIPER WITH 2 NUTS
13 2 05VRAB18N BLACK WASHER 6x18
14 8 05PATINMF SKID MF
15 48 05VXTCCA416N BLACK WOOD SCREW FLAT HEAD 4x16 (x10)
16 2 05AMPLAQS18 RS18 OWNER PLATE
17 2 05JNEOCNX2SP4 CNX2P470 GASKET
18 24 05VXTCBX525N BLACK TORX BUTTON HEAD SCREW 5X25 (x10)
19 8 05ENTNYL5.2-10-10 BLACK NYLON SPACER 5.3 X 10 X 10
20 2 $AMGRS18 05AMGRS18 RS18 COMPLETE GRILL
21 2 05MBULPERS18 RS18 GRILL FOAM
22 4 05VXTCBX535N BLACK TORX BUTTON HEAD SCREW 5X35 (x10)
23 8 05PATIN-AMG GASKET FOR GRILL
24 2 $RS.18C 05RS.18C RS18 COMPLETE CONNECTION PLATE
25 2 05JNEOCNX2SP4 CNX2P470 GASKET
26 2 05CICNXRS18 RS18 PASSIVE PCB COMPLETE
27 4 05CNXNL4MDV SPEAKON NL4MDV
28 8 05VNYLST2.5 NUTS WITH POLYAMID INSERT M2.5
ONLY FOR RS18 TOURING (PAINTED AND CARPETED) HANDLES KIT
A 4 05AMAPPOI RIGGING SPACER
B 12 05VXTCFX816N BLACK TORX FLAT HEAD SCREW 8X16 (x10)
c 2 05POIRS18 HANDLE RS18
D 05POIRS18BUM BUMPER HANDLE RS18
E 16 05VRASN BLACK WASHER M8 (X10)
F 16 05VXTCHC870N BLACK SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREWS 8X70
ONLY FOR RS18 CARPETED VERSION
15 | 48 [ [osvxTCC420N [BLACK WOOD SCREW 4x20 (x10)




